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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29 Women, 100m Freestyle 10 years and older
29/10/2023 - 12:50 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 1:13.81 315 35.70 38.11
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 1:14.13 311 36.24 37.89
3. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 1:20.72 241 36.81 43.91
4. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 1:21.04 238 38.39 42.65
5. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:22.96 222 39.35 43.61
6. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:24.22 212 40.90 43.32
7. JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.33 211 40.54 43.79
8. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:26.15 198 42.06 44.09
9. FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 1:26.20 198 39.35 46.85

10. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 1:26.31 197 40.44 45.87
11. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 1:26.61 195 41.69 44.92
12. SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 1:26.68 194 40.89 45.79
13. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 1:29.35 177 41.98 47.37
14. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 1:30.93 168 43.54 47.39
15. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 1:35.71 144 45.81 49.90
16. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 BPK 1:35.88 143 46.17 49.71
17. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 1:43.56 114 46.92 56.64
18. JOVANOVIC, Lola 13 Cbt 1:59.01 75 48.53 1:10.48
19. STANKOVIC, Sanja 13 Usce 2:07.54 61 1:00.41 1:07.13
20. LEPOJEVIC, Lara 13 Panta Rei 2:13.83 52 59.85 1:13.98

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:06.33 434 31.76 34.57
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.79 407 32.06 35.73
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.03 403 32.38 35.65
4. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.85 388 33.65 35.20
5. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:08.95 387 32.66 36.29
6. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:10.59 360 34.00 36.59
7. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.62 331 34.64 37.98
8. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:13.92 314 34.68 39.24
9. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:14.91 301 35.02 39.89

10. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:19.74 250 38.31 41.43
11. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.85 240 37.58 43.27
12. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:22.16 228 38.93 43.23
13. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 1:23.19 220 38.40 44.79
14. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:24.21 212 38.62 45.59
15. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:24.97 206 41.35 43.62
16. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 1:24.99 206 38.47 46.52
17. MANOJLOVIC, Ana 12 Panta Rei 1:28.42 183 37.69 50.73
18. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:29.52 176 42.36 47.16
19. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:31.77 164 44.42 47.35
20. RAJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar 1:33.30 156 44.35 48.95
21. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:33.38 155 42.10 51.28
22. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:35.64 145 42.23 53.41
23. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 1:41.63 120 46.20 55.43
24. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mila 12 Plavi Talas 1:41.69 120 45.87 55.82
25. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:48.80 98 51.77 57.03

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:03.37 498 30.50 32.87
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:05.00 462 31.36 33.64
3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:05.17 458 30.96 34.21
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.23 457 30.66 34.57
5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:05.89 443 31.72 34.17
6. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:06.63 428 32.89 33.74
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:06.82 425 31.84 34.98
8. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 1:07.28 416
9. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.82 406 33.04 34.78

10. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:08.20 399 32.73 35.47
11. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:08.24 399 33.30 34.94
12. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:08.26 398 31.91 36.35
13. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 1:08.39 396
14. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 1:08.82 389
15. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.41 379 31.85 37.56
16. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.46 378

SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:09.46 378 33.49 35.97
18. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.96 370
19. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:10.70 359 34.12 36.58

MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:10.70 359 34.10 36.60
21. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:11.06 353 33.94 37.12
22. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:11.11 352
23. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:11.24 350 34.52 36.72
24. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:11.33 349 33.40 37.93
25. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 1:11.99 340 33.83 38.16
26. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:12.90 327 34.83 38.07
27. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:13.15 324 34.45 38.70
28. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.55 318
29. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:13.64 317 34.25 39.39
30. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:13.77 316 34.03 39.74
31. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:15.03 300 35.99 39.04
32. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:15.46 295 36.12 39.34
33. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:15.64 293 35.53 40.11
34. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:15.82 291 35.69 40.13
35. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:17.23 275 35.91 41.32
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:18.48 262 37.39 41.09
37. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:18.57 261 37.17 41.40
38. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:18.78 259 37.43 41.35
39. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 1:18.98 257 36.51 42.47
40. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:19.85 249 37.67 42.18
41. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:22.05 229 38.44 43.61
42. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:22.53 225 37.60 44.93
43. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:23.01 221 38.73 44.28
44. SILJEGOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 1:23.51 217 38.53 44.98
45. NIKOLIC, Zoe 10 BPK 1:23.79 215 38.07 45.72
46. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:23.98 214 39.45 44.53
47. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.69 208 39.09 45.60
48. DUSIC, Petra 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.95 193 39.92 47.03
49. DANILOVIC, Simona 10 Vracar 1:28.28 184 39.93 48.35
50. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:29.12 179 41.65 47.47
51. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:30.20 172 42.71 47.49
52. CEKRLIJA, Angelina 11 Vracar 1:32.11 162 40.52 51.59
53. POPOVIC, Masa 11 Vracar 1:32.84 158 43.06 49.78
54. BOZICIC, Saska 10 Tek 1:34.12 152 43.60 50.52
55. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 Plavi Talas 1:34.79 148 42.06 52.73
56. VOJINOVIC, Senka 10 Vracar 1:37.17 138 43.74 53.43
57. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 1:37.66 136 43.49 54.17
58. JOVIC, Una 11 Bonatti 1:38.98 130 48.48 50.50
59. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:41.31 122
60. VUJICIC, Ljubica 11 Tek 1:45.17 109 48.67 56.50
61. PETROVIC, Anja 11 Tek 1:51.71 91 50.87 1:00.84
62. ARSENIJEVIC, Jovana 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.99 81 52.01 1:03.98
63. VELJOVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 2:15.15 51 59.56 1:15.59

DSQ STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:16.83 36.05 40.78
DSQ TRAJKOVIC, Sara 10 Mornar 1:42.96
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29, Women, 100m Freestyle

Mladji Juniori, 14-15 godina

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 58.37 638 28.53 29.84
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.68 596 29.16 30.52
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.11 529 30.03 32.08
4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.07 505
5. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:03.54 494 30.43 33.11
6. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:03.94 485 30.20 33.74
7. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:04.36 475 30.41 33.95
8. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.44 474 30.61 33.83
9. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.49 473 31.25 33.24

10. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:04.70 468 31.91 32.79
11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.79 466 31.57 33.22
12. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:05.65 448 31.75 33.90
13. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:05.78 445 31.94 33.84
14. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:06.19 437 31.70 34.49
15. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 Mornar 1:07.31 416 32.32 34.99
16. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:07.74 408 32.52 35.22
17. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:08.14 401 32.71 35.43
18. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:08.90 387 32.64 36.26
19. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.08 384 32.71 36.37
20. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:09.09 384 32.37 36.72
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:09.87 371 34.01 35.86
22. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:10.01 369 33.41 36.60
23. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:10.04 369 32.09 37.95
24. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:10.42 363 34.06 36.36
25. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:12.87 327 34.71 38.16
26. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.17 323 33.88 39.29
27. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:13.51 319 34.67 38.84
28. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 1:13.72 316 34.68 39.04
29. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 BPK 1:16.52 283 36.60 39.92
30. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:17.58 271 36.54 41.04
31. MIKIC, Irena 09 Usce 1:20.66 241 38.82 41.84
32. SPASOJEVIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:22.37 227 37.37 45.00
33. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 1:23.97 214 39.17 44.80
34. IVANCENCKO, Ustina 09 Tas 011 1:24.58 209 39.43 45.15

Stariji Juniori, 16-17 godina

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 59.16 612 28.75 30.41
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.31 578 29.41 30.90
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:00.73 566 29.16 31.57
4. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 1:02.75 513 30.02 32.73
5. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:02.81 512 30.41 32.40
6. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:03.02 506 30.07 32.95
7. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 BPK 1:04.04 483 30.68 33.36
8. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.75 467 30.46 34.29
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:08.77 390 32.58 36.19

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Tek 1:11.36 349 33.53 37.83
11. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:13.29 322 34.23 39.06
12. JOVIC, Mila 06 Cbt 1:23.07 221 38.47 44.60
13. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 1:27.88 186 40.78 47.10

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 57.27 675 27.69 29.58
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 58.20 643 27.72 30.48
3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 58.37 638 28.53 29.84
4. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 59.16 612 28.75 30.41
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.68 596 29.16 30.52
6. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 59.95 588 28.22 31.73
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.31 578 29.41 30.90
8. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:00.73 566 29.16 31.57
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.63 542 29.31 32.32
10. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:01.64 541 28.89 32.75
11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.11 529 30.03 32.08
12. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 1:02.75 513 30.02 32.73
13. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:02.81 512 30.41 32.40
14. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:03.02 506 30.07 32.95
15. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.07 505
16. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:03.37 498 30.50 32.87
17. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:03.54 494 30.43 33.11
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:03.94 485 30.20 33.74
19. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 BPK 1:04.04 483 30.68 33.36
20. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:04.36 475 30.41 33.95
21. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.44 474 30.61 33.83
22. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.49 473 31.25 33.24
23. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:04.70 468 31.91 32.79
24. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.75 467 30.46 34.29
25. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.79 466 31.57 33.22
26. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:05.00 462 31.36 33.64
27. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:05.04 461 30.72 34.32
28. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:05.17 458 30.96 34.21
29. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.23 457 30.66 34.57
30. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:05.65 448 31.75 33.90
31. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:05.78 445 31.94 33.84
32. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:05.89 443 31.72 34.17
33. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:06.19 437 31.70 34.49
34. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:06.33 434 31.76 34.57
35. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:06.63 428 32.89 33.74
36. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:06.82 425 31.84 34.98
37. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 1:07.28 416
38. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 Mornar 1:07.31 416 32.32 34.99
39. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:07.74 408 32.52 35.22
40. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.79 407 32.06 35.73
41. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.82 406 33.04 34.78
42. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.03 403 32.38 35.65
43. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:08.14 401 32.71 35.43
44. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:08.20 399 32.73 35.47
45. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:08.24 399 33.30 34.94
46. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:08.26 398 31.91 36.35
47. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 1:08.39 396
48. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:08.77 390 32.58 36.19
49. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 1:08.82 389
50. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.85 388 33.65 35.20
51. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:08.90 387 32.64 36.26
52. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:08.95 387 32.66 36.29
53. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.08 384 32.71 36.37
54. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:09.09 384 32.37 36.72
55. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.21 382 32.99 36.22
56. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.41 379 31.85 37.56
57. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.46 378

SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:09.46 378 33.49 35.97
59. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:09.87 371 34.01 35.86
60. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.96 370
61. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:10.01 369 33.41 36.60
62. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:10.04 369 32.09 37.95
63. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:10.42 363 34.06 36.36
64. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:10.59 360 34.00 36.59
65. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:10.70 359 34.12 36.58

MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:10.70 359 34.10 36.60
67. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:11.06 353 33.94 37.12
68. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:11.11 352
69. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:11.24 350 34.52 36.72
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

70. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:11.33 349 33.40 37.93
71. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Tek 1:11.36 349 33.53 37.83
72. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 1:11.99 340 33.83 38.16
73. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.62 331 34.64 37.98
74. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:12.87 327 34.71 38.16
75. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:12.90 327 34.83 38.07
76. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 1:12.91 327 34.93 37.98
77. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:13.15 324 34.45 38.70
78. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.17 323 33.88 39.29
79. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:13.29 322 34.23 39.06
80. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:13.51 319 34.67 38.84
81. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.55 318
82. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:13.64 317 34.25 39.39
83. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 1:13.72 316 34.68 39.04
84. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:13.77 316 34.03 39.74
85. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 1:13.81 315 35.70 38.11
86. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:13.92 314 34.68 39.24
87. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 1:14.13 311 36.24 37.89
88. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:14.91 301 35.02 39.89
89. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:15.03 300 35.99 39.04
90. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:15.46 295 36.12 39.34
91. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:15.64 293 35.53 40.11
92. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:15.82 291 35.69 40.13
93. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 BPK 1:16.52 283 36.60 39.92
94. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:17.23 275 35.91 41.32
95. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:17.58 271 36.54 41.04
96. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:18.48 262 37.39 41.09
97. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:18.57 261 37.17 41.40
98. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:18.78 259 37.43 41.35
99. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 1:18.98 257 36.51 42.47

100. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:19.74 250 38.31 41.43
101. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:19.85 249 37.67 42.18
102. MIKIC, Irena 09 Usce 1:20.66 241 38.82 41.84
103. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 1:20.72 241 36.81 43.91
104. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.85 240 37.58 43.27
105. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 1:21.04 238 38.39 42.65
106. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:22.05 229 38.44 43.61
107. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:22.16 228 38.93 43.23
108. SPASOJEVIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:22.37 227 37.37 45.00
109. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:22.53 225 37.60 44.93
110. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:22.96 222 39.35 43.61
111. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.97 222 40.30 42.67
112. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:23.01 221 38.73 44.28
113. JOVIC, Mila 06 Cbt 1:23.07 221 38.47 44.60
114. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 1:23.19 220 38.40 44.79
115. SILJEGOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 1:23.51 217 38.53 44.98
116. NIKOLIC, Zoe 10 BPK 1:23.79 215 38.07 45.72
117. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 1:23.97 214 39.17 44.80
118. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:23.98 214 39.45 44.53
119. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:24.21 212 38.62 45.59
120. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:24.22 212 40.90 43.32
121. JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.33 211 40.54 43.79
122. IVANCENCKO, Ustina 09 Tas 011 1:24.58 209 39.43 45.15
123. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.69 208 39.09 45.60
124. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:24.97 206 41.35 43.62
125. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 1:24.99 206 38.47 46.52
126. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:26.15 198 42.06 44.09
127. FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 1:26.20 198 39.35 46.85
128. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 1:26.31 197 40.44 45.87
129. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 1:26.61 195 41.69 44.92
130. SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 1:26.68 194 40.89 45.79
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 29, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

131. DUSIC, Petra 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.95 193 39.92 47.03
132. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 1:27.88 186 40.78 47.10
133. DANILOVIC, Simona 10 Vracar 1:28.28 184 39.93 48.35
134. MANOJLOVIC, Ana 12 Panta Rei 1:28.42 183 37.69 50.73
135. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:29.12 179 41.65 47.47
136. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 1:29.35 177 41.98 47.37
137. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:29.52 176 42.36 47.16
138. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:30.20 172 42.71 47.49
139. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 1:30.93 168 43.54 47.39
140. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:31.77 164 44.42 47.35
141. CEKRLIJA, Angelina 11 Vracar 1:32.11 162 40.52 51.59
142. POPOVIC, Masa 11 Vracar 1:32.84 158 43.06 49.78
143. RAJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar 1:33.30 156 44.35 48.95
144. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:33.38 155 42.10 51.28
145. BOZICIC, Saska 10 Tek 1:34.12 152 43.60 50.52
146. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 Plavi Talas 1:34.79 148 42.06 52.73
147. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:35.64 145 42.23 53.41
148. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 1:35.71 144 45.81 49.90
149. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 BPK 1:35.88 143 46.17 49.71
150. VOJINOVIC, Senka 10 Vracar 1:37.17 138 43.74 53.43
151. DJUKIC, Andrea 05 Cbt 1:37.26 137 45.46 51.80
152. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 1:37.66 136 43.49 54.17
153. JOVIC, Una 11 Bonatti 1:38.98 130 48.48 50.50
154. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:41.31 122
155. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 1:41.63 120 46.20 55.43
156. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mila 12 Plavi Talas 1:41.69 120 45.87 55.82
157. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 1:43.56 114 46.92 56.64
158. VUJICIC, Ljubica 11 Tek 1:45.17 109 48.67 56.50
159. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:48.80 98 51.77 57.03
160. PETROVIC, Anja 11 Tek 1:51.71 91 50.87 1:00.84
161. ARSENIJEVIC, Jovana 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.99 81 52.01 1:03.98
162. JOVANOVIC, Lola 13 Cbt 1:59.01 75 48.53 1:10.48
163. STANKOVIC, Sanja 13 Usce 2:07.54 61 1:00.41 1:07.13
164. LEPOJEVIC, Lara 13 Panta Rei 2:13.83 52 59.85 1:13.98
165. VELJOVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 2:15.15 51 59.56 1:15.59
DSQ STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:16.83 36.05 40.78
DSQ TRAJKOVIC, Sara 10 Mornar 1:42.96


